
GRUPA I  
Girls U15

1 Schmidt Alberte 10 Dania 49,40 50 z 52x 52 z 68 z 70 z 72 x 122 189,55

2 Bjørnstrup Ida 11 Dania 42,65 42 z 45x 45 z 52 z 55 z 57 x 100 175,43
3 Samková Martina 11 Słowacja 59,30 53 z 55x 56 x 68 z 71 x 71 x 121 165,02

4 Vrbova Katerina 10 Czechy 104,10 65 z 68 z 71 x 75 z 78 z 81 z 149 156,95
5 Teca Justyna 11 Polska 63,30 51 z 54x 54 x 65 z 67 x 67 x 116 151,84

6 Romankeviča Sofija 12 Łotwa 69,15 47 z 50 z 53 x 67 z 69 x 69 z 119 148,02
7 Beināre Milana 13 Łotwa 39,10 28 z 30 z 32 z 37 z 40 z 42 z 74 140,45

8 Kwidzyńska Elżbieta 10 Polska 121,25 57x 57 z 61 z 74 zx 74 z 78 x 135 137,63
Women U17

1 Muratov Leyla 08 Dania 63,10 69 z 73 z 75 x 80 z 83 z 85 x 156 204,59

2 Takacova Karolína 09 Czechy 60,95 56 z 59 z 62 z 79 z 82 z --- 144 192,96
3 Bednárová Zdenka 08 Słowacja 58,25 57 z 60 z 62 x 73 z 75 z 78 x 135 186,29

4 Christiani Rikke 09 Dania 68,10 63 z 66x 67 z 79 z 82 x 83 x 146 183,15
5 Vlčková Ivana 08 Słowacja 57,80 50x 50x 51 z 60 z 64 z 67 x 115 159,51

Women U20
1 Nielsen Emily 07 Dania 70,30 74 z 77x 77 z 98 z 101 x 102 x 175 215,75

2 Vybiralova Natálie 06 Czechy 69,80 72 z 75 z 77 z 90 z 95 z 98 x 172 212,87
GRUPA II
Boys U15

1 Rehak Tomas 10 Słowacja 80,90 88 z 92 z 95 x 110 z 115 x 117 x 202 256,54

2 Nanak Viliam 11 Czechy 57,05 65x 65 z 69 z 83 z 87 z 89 z 158 252,46

3 Kulik Antoni 11 Polska 74,20 72 z 77 z 79 x 93 z 97 x 97 x 170 226,90

4 Baškys Erik 12 Litwa 42,55 35 z 37 z 39 x 42 z 45 x 45 z 82 168,57

5 Jakimavičius Elijus 13 Litwa 51,05 39x 39 z 41 z 50 z 53 x 54 z 95 165,95

6 Chocholovas Danielius 12 Litwa 41,65 35x 35x 35 z 41 z 44 x 44 z 79 165,76
Men U17

1 Žiga Samuel 08 Czechy 89,75 109 z 113 z 115 z 135 z 140 z 145 x 255 306,98
2 Pūce Ernests 09 Łotwa 76,90 96 z 100x 100 z 117 z 121 z 125 z 225 294,04

3 Narmontas Ignas 08 Litwa 82,10 90 z 96x 98 z 110 z 120 x 120 x 208 262,06
4 Šútovský Martin 09 Słowacja 89,25 88x 88 z 92 x 110 z 115 z 120 x 203 245,05

5 Malvicas Deividas 09 Litwa 111,70 85 z 90x 90 x 105 z 110 z 115 x 195 214,43
6 Razma Vilius 09 Litwa 70,15 75 z 78x 78 x --- --- --- 75 103,65

GRUPA III
Men U20

1 Mežinskis Kevins 07 Łotwa 84,80 116 z 120 z 124 x 145 x 145 z 150 z 270 334,40

2 Tchurz Jan 07 Czechy 88,55 115 z 120x 120 z 145 z 150 z 157 x 270 327,18
3 Jensen Luka 05 Dania 62,45 93 z 97x 97 x 108 x 108 x 108 z 201 300,41

4 Plichta Szymon 07 Polska 92,00 110 z 115x 115 x 125 z 130 z 132 x 240 285,55
5 Żołnierczyk Jan 05 Polska 85,85 100 z 105x 105 x 130 z 133 x 133 x 230 283,06

6 Jakubec David 07 Słowacja 94,55 110 z 115x 115 x 120 z 125 z 130 z 240 281,99

PK Rehak Michal 01 Słowacja 96,80 120 z 125x 127 x 145 z 150 x 151 x 265 308,14
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Tchurz Jan 07 Czechy 88,55 115 z 120x 120 z 145 z 150 z 157 x 270 327,18 327,18
Žiga Samuel 08 Czechy 89,75 109 z 113 z 115 z 135 z 140 z 145 x 255 306,98 15 321,98
Vybiralova Natálie 06 Czechy 69,80 72 z 75 z 77 z 90 z 95 z 98 x 172 298,02 298,02
Takacova Karolína 09 Czechy 60,95 56 z 59 z 62 z 79 z 82 z --- 144 270,14 15 285,14

1232,32

Nielsen Emily 07 Dania 70,30 74 z 77x 77 z 98 z 101 x 102 x 175 302,05 302,05
Muratov Leyla 08 Dania 63,10 69 z 73 z 75 x 80 z 83 z 85 x 156 286,43 15 301,43
Jensen Luka 05 Dania 62,45 93 z 97x 97 x 108 x 108 x 108 z 201 300,41 300,41
Schmidt Alberte 10 Dania 49,40 50 z 52x 52 z 68 z 70 z 72 x 122 265,37 25 290,37

1194,26

Narmontas Ignas 08 Litwa 82,10 90 z 96x 98 z 110 z 120 x 120 x 208 262,06 15 277,06
Malvicas Deividas 09 Litwa 111,70 85 z 90x 90 x 105 z 110 z 115 x 195 214,43 15 229,43
Baškys Erik 12 Litwa 42,55 35 z 37 z 39 x 42 z 45 x 45 z 82 168,57 25 193,57
Jakimavičius Elijus 13 Litwa 51,05 39x 39 z 41 z 50 z 53 x 54 z 95 165,95 25 190,95

891,01

Mežinskis Kevins 07 Łotwa 84,80 116 z 120 z 124 x 145 x 145 z 150 z 270 334,40 334,40
Pūce Ernests 09 Łotwa 76,90 96 z 100x 100 z 117 z 121 z 125 z 225 294,04 15 309,04
Romankeviča Sofija 12 Łotwa 69,15 47 z 50 z 53 x 67 z 69 x 69 z 119 207,23 25 232,23
Beināre Milana 13 Łotwa 39,10 28 z 30 z 32 z 37 z 40 z 42 z 74 196,63 25 221,63

1097,30

Plichta Szymon 07 Polska 92,00 110 z 115x 115 x 125 z 130 z 132 x 240 285,55 285,55
Żołnierczyk Jan 05 Polska 85,85 100 z 105x 105 x 130 z 133 x 133 x 230 283,06 283,06
Kulik Antoni 11 Polska 74,20 72 z 77 z 79 x 93 z 97 x 97 x 170 226,90 25 251,90
Teca Justyna 11 Polska 63,30 51 z 54x 54 x 65 z 67 x 67 x 116 212,58 25 237,58

1058,09

Jakubec David 07 Słowacja 94,55 110 z 115x 115 x 120 z 125 z 130 z 240 281,99 281,99
Rehak Tomas 10 Słowacja 80,90 88 z 92 z 95 x 110 z 115 x 117 x 202 256,54 25 281,54
Šútovský Martin 09 Słowacja 89,25 88x 88 z 92 x 110 z 115 z 120 x 203 245,05 15 260,05
Bednárová Zdenka 08 Słowacja 58,25 57 z 60 z 62 x 73 z 75 z 78 x 135 260,81 15 275,81

1099,39
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